  CAREvent® CPAP
     Continuous Positive Airway Pressure System
"Compact, non-invasive ventilation
for the respiratory distressed patient"
 CAREvent®
 CPAP
Ordering Information:
01CV0200     CAREvent® CPAP c/w compact, handheld, control module, 6 foot supply hose and single use patient circuit with
      airway pressure gauge, medium face mask and head harness.
01CV8006-cs Single Use CPAP Patient Circuit (Large)  c/w face mask, airway pressure gauge and head harness (Case/ 10)
01CV8007-cs Single Use CPAP Patient Circuit (Medium)  c/w face mask, airway pressure gauge and head harness (Case/10)
01CV8008-cs Single Use CPAP Patient Circuit (Large)  c/w face mask, airway pressure gauge and head harness (Case/10)
01CC8013     CAREvent® CPAP Softpack Carrying Case  with handle
The "Handheld" CAREvent® CPAP (Continuous Positive
Airway Pressure) system provides superior CPAP delivery
in a simple, compact device that can fit easily into your